
LAUDATE YOUTH CHOIR CALENDAR Jan—May, 2024 
(La-oo-DAH-teh is Latin for praising God!) 
John Semingson, Director, 615-513-2977 

 
Sun, Jan 28 7:45 a.m. rehearsal for 8:30 worship  
  5:00 p.m. rehearsal 
 

Sun, Feb 4 10:15 a.m. rehearsal for 11:00 Confirmation & worship  
  5:00 p.m. rehearsal 
 

Sun, Feb 11 7:45 a.m. rehearsal for 8:30 worship 
  5:00 p.m. rehearsal 
 

Sun, Feb 18 7:45 a.m. rehearsal for 8:30 worship 
  5:00 p.m. rehearsal 
 

Sun, Feb 25 7:45 a.m. rehearsal   
5:00 pm rehearsal 

 

Sun, March 3 7:45 a.m. rehearsal for 8:30 worship  
  5:00 p.m. rehearsal 
 

Sun, March 10 NO morning Choir or Rehearsal at 5:00 p.m.—SPRING BREAK 
 

Sun, March 17 NO morning choir; but we will have rehearsal at 5:00 p.m.   
 

Sun, March 24 Palm Sun—7:45 a.m. rehearsal for 8:30 worship 
  5:00 p.m. rehearsal 
 

Maundy Thurs, March 28  6:00 p.m. rehearsal for 7:00 p.m. worship 
 

Sun, March 31 Easter—6:30 a.m. rehearsal for 7:30 worship  
  NO 5:00 p.m. rehearsal 
 

Sun, April 7 7:45 a.m. rehearsal for 8:30 worship  
  5:00 p.m. rehearsal 
 

Sun, April 14 10:15 a.m. rehearsal for 11:00 worship  
  5:00 p.m. rehearsal 
 

Sun, April 21 7:45 a.m. rehearsal for 8:30 worship 
  5:00 p.m. rehearsal 
 

Sun, April 28 7:45 a.m. rehearsal for 8:30 worship 
  5:00 p.m. rehearsal  
 

Sun, May 5 7:45 a.m. rehearsal for 8:30 worship 
  5:00 p.m. rehearsal 
 

Sun, May 12 7:45 a.m. rehearsal for 8:30 worship 
  5:00 p.m. rehearsal 
 

Sun, May 19 7:45 a.m. rehearsal for 8:30 worship –FINAL SUN to SING for the spring!  Have a great summer!!! 
   
 

 


